
Live product training via WebEx: Schedule 
 

 
Date 

 
Product covered this session 

 
Thursday 10 September 
 

Oxford Dictionary of National Biography 

 
Friday 18 September 
 

Oxford English Dictionary 

 
Thursday 24 September 
 

Oxford Reference Online 

 
Thursday 1 October 
 

 
Grove Art Online 

 
Monday 19 October 
 

 
Oxford Language Dictionaries Online 
 

 
Thursday 5 November 
 

 
Oxford Biblical Studies Online 

 
Friday 6 November 11 a.m. 
(rescheduled due to illness) 
 

 
Oxford Music Online 

 
Friday 6 November 12 midday 
(rescheduled due to illness) 
 

 
Who’s Who and Who Was Who 

 
Thursday 12 November 
 

 
Oxford Islamic Studies Online 

 
Thursday 19 November 
 

 
Oxford Scholarship Online 

 
Thursday 26 November 
 

 
American National Biography 
 

 
Thursday 3 December 
 

 
African American Studies Center 
 

 
Thursday 10 December 
 

 
Electronic Enlightenment 

All sessions start at 11 a.m. UK time unless stated otherwise and last up to 1 
hour 

To book a place please email mark.turner@oup.com 
 


